UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Elk Ridge City

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.002360

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:
OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2014 DATE March 31, 2015
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS  PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
124,800,868 1,500,904 913,776 300,380.38

30,330.22
2,699.50
106.53
33,136.25
267,244.13
COLLECTION RATE
88.97%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
31,020.76
13,054.52
640.24
44,715.52
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
35,893.28 945.92 36,839.20
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 348,798.85

KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



